
ZAGREB GRAND PRIX 2023

Session Results

Session 1

SRI 6 PRO 2023  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (63.5kg) IANUS Caravan MDA

ALJAZ Sircelj SLO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO IVONA BRNIC MKD

ENG

CRO

CRO

CRO

RADMILA SIMEVSKA

KAMRAN KHAN

ZVONKO MALOSEA

VANESA DRAKSIC

IVAN VOTUC

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2  (71kg) YASSIR Lahrir BEL

IGOR Rogic SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO IVAN VOTUC CRO

CRO

CRO

ENG

MKD

VANESA DRAKSIC

IVONA BRNIC

ZVONKO MALOSEA

KAMRAN KHAN

RADMILA SIMEVSKA

27:30

28:29

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3  (71kg) PETAR Cetinic CRO

MARIJAN Vujevic CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG KAMRAN KHAN CRO

CRO

CRO

MKD

CRO

IVAN VOTUC

VANESA DRAKSIC

IVONA BRNIC

RADMILA SIMEVSKA

ZVONKO MALOSEA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 4  (71kg) STEFAN Savkovic MNE

MATEO Paulinc CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO ZVONKO MALOSEA CRO

MKD

ENG

CRO

CRO

VANESA DRAKSIC

RADMILA SIMEVSKA

KAMRAN KHAN

IVONA BRNIC

IVAN VOTUC

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5  (71kg) MARCEL Meinl AUT

MOHAMED Rachem BEL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO IVAN VOTUC MKD

ENG

CRO

CRO

CRO

RADMILA SIMEVSKA

KAMRAN KHAN

ZVONKO MALOSEA

VANESA DRAKSIC

IVONA BRNIC

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6  (80kg) PABLO Coy Bernal ESP

LEGANASE Sinembio BEL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO VANESA DRAKSIC ENG

CRO

CRO

CRO

MKD

KAMRAN KHAN

IVAN VOTUC

IVONA BRNIC

ZVONKO MALOSEA

RADMILA SIMEVSKA

29:28

28:29

30:27

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7  (80kg) ZDENKO Bule BIH

BRANEMIR Malenica CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD RADMILA SIMEVSKA CRO

CRO

ENG

CRO

CRO

VANESA DRAKSIC

IVAN VOTUC

KAMRAN KHAN

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVONA BRNIC

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

8 8  (80kg) DMITRI Rybalko UKR

ANTONIO Grabic CRO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO ZVONKO MALOSEA CRO

CRO

CRO

ENG

MKD

IVONA BRNIC

VANESA DRAKSIC

IVAN VOTUC

KAMRAN KHAN

RADMILA SIMEVSKA

28:29

30:27

27:30

29:28

30:27



ZAGREB GRAND PRIX 2023

Session Results

Session 1

SRI 6 PRO 2023  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (+92kg) DIEGO Lenzi ITA

MARIJAN Brnic CRO

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG KAMRAN KHAN CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

MKD

VANESA DRAKSIC

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVONA BRNIC

IVAN VOTUC

RADMILA SIMEVSKA

20:17

20:18

19:19

20:17

20:18

RED

BLUE

10 10  (+92kg) LUKA Pratljacic CRO

KIRILL Stoyanchev UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO IVAN VOTUC ENG

CRO

CRO

CRO

MKD

KAMRAN KHAN

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVONA BRNIC

VANESA DRAKSIC

RADMILA SIMEVSKA

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

29:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


