



Session Results

Session 1

SRI 6 PRO 2023 14:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	(63.5kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CRO	IANUS Caravan ALJAZ Sircelj IVONA BRNIC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ENG	BLUE RADMILA SIMEVSK. KAMRAN KHAN ZVONKO MALOSEA VANESA DRAKSIC IVAN VOTUC		4:1	29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	2	(71kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CRO	YASSIR Lahrir IGOR Rogic IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CRO ENG	BLUE VANESA DRAKSIC IVONA BRNIC ZVONKO MALOSEA KAMRAN KHAN RADMILA SIMEVSK.		5:0	27:30 28:29 27:30 26:30 27:30
3	3	(71kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ENG	PETAR Cetinic MARIJAN Vujevic KAMRAN KHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CRO CRO MKD	BLUE IVAN VOTUC VANESA DRAKSIC IVONA BRNIC RADMILA SIMEVSK. ZVONKO MALOSEA		5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
4	4	(71kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CRO	STEFAN Savkovic MATEO Paulinc ZVONKO MALOSEA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MKD ENG CRO	RED VANESA DRAKSIC RADMILA SIMEVSK. KAMRAN KHAN IVONA BRNIC IVAN VOTUC	WP A	5:0	30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	5	(71kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CRO	MARCEL MeinI MOHAMED Rachem IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ENG CRO CRO	BLUE RADMILA SIMEVSK. KAMRAN KHAN ZVONKO MALOSEA VANESA DRAKSIC IVONA BRNIC		3:2	30:27 28:29 27:30 27:30 30:27
6	6	(80kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CRO	PABLO Coy Bernal LEGANASE Sinembio VANESA DRAKSIC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CRO CRO CRO	KAMRAN KHAN IVAN VOTUC IVONA BRNIC ZVONKO MALOSEA RADMILA SIMEVSK		3:2	29:28 28:29 30:27 27:30 30:27
7	7	(80kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MKD	ZDENKO Bule BRANEMIR Malenica RADMILA SIMEVSKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CRO ENG CRO	BLUE VANESA DRAKSIC IVAN VOTUC KAMRAN KHAN ZVONKO MALOSEA IVONA BRNIC	WP	5:0	27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 25:30
8	8	(80kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CRO	DMITRI Rybalko ANTONIO Grabic ZVONKO MALOSEA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CRO CRO ENG	IVONA BRNIC VANESA DRAKSIC IVAN VOTUC KAMRAN KHAN RADMILA SIMEVSK	WP	3:2	28:29 30:27 27:30 29:28 30:27





Session Results

Session 1

SRI 6 PRO 2023 14:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	9	(+92kg)		RED BLUE	DIEGO Lenzi MARIJAN Brnic		ITA CRO	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	ENG	KAMRAN KHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CRO CRO CRO	VANESA DRAKSIC ZVONKO MALOSEA IVONA BRNIC IVAN VOTUC RADMILA SIMEVSK			20:17 20:18 19:19 20:17 20:18
10	10	(+92kg)		RED BLUE	LUKA Pratljacic KIRILL Stoyanchev		CRO UKR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CRO	IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CRO CRO CRO	KAMRAN KHAN ZVONKO MALOSEA IVONA BRNIC VANESA DRAKSIC RADMILA SIMEVSK			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 29:27

LEGEN	ND				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points